M2M
The measure of efficiency
The importance of control
Measurement and advanced analysis of electrical parameters
To make equipment as efficient as possible, it is essential to know the details of
its behaviour and consumption. This allows energy losses to be identified and
eliminated as well as optimising the use of electricity. It is possible to perform more
efficiently, starting with measuring the electrical parameters.

M2M The measure of efficiency | 11
M2M
Order codes
M2M
Overall dimensions
Type Description Protocol Serial port ABB code Bbn 8012542 EAN
M2M 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses
- - 2CSG299883R4052 998839
M2M MODBUS 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses
Modbus RTU RS485 2CSG299893R4052 998938
M2M ETHERNET 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses
Modbus TCP/IP RJ45 2CSG299903R4052 999034
M2M PROFIBUS 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses
Profibus RS485 2CSG299913R4052 999133
M2M ALARM 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses, 2 programmable relay outputs
Modbus RTU RS485 2CSG299923R4052 999232
M2M I/O 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses, 3 digital inputs and 2 analogue outputs
Modbus RTU RS485 2CSG299933R4052 999331
M2M LV 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses, suitable only for low voltage applications
- - 2CSG299943R4052 999430
M2M LV MODBUS 2 digital outputs programmable as threshold alarms
or pulses, suitable only for low voltage applications
Modbus RTU RS485 2CSG296992R4052 969921
Installation of the M2M network analyser is completed with:
- CT current transformers and VT voltage transformers to transfer the measurement signals to the device
- E 9F fuses and E 90 fuse holder for protection of auxiliary power supply and voltage inputs
- CP-D power supplies for 24V DC auxiliary power supply